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N O T I C E 

Date: 20th January 2023 

 

This is to inform all the MBA Students that we are conducting an 

activity of BATTLE FIELD-2K23 for the students as detailed 

below. 

 

 
Date: 27th & 28th January 2023 

Time: 2 Days 

 

Attendance is Mandatory 

 

 

 

         

 
Dr. Hemant Wanjare Dr. Rakesh Patil 

 
Co-Ordinator HOD, MBA, SITRC 
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Department of Management Studies (MBA) 

Academic Year 2022-23 

Report on Battle Field Activity 
 

Event Title: - “Battlefield-2022-23” 

Date: - 27th & 28th January 2023 

Conduction Duration: Two Days 

Coordinator: Prof Hemant Wanjare 

Objective: 

1. To inculcate the spirit of Entrepreneurship in the students Lessons 

2. Apply the various theoretical concepts to the real business world. 

3. Develop Leadership skills 

4. Develop Team work 

5. To Teach management concept such as planning, Organizing, Coordination Market 

Analysis, Marketing & Financial Management practically. 

 
About The Program: 
Sandip Foundations: Department of management studies organized the Battlefield on the 27th and the 28th 

Jan 2023, the battlefield helps in inculcating the spirit of entrepreneurship among students and provides 

them an opportunity to execute their theoretical knowledge in the real world, It helps in developing a 

leadership Skills, team skills, soft skills, and decision-making skills overall it helps in developing the overall 

personality of the students preparing them for the corporate world 

The activity was divided into various phases the first phase was 

Phase I: Preparation for the battle began in September, with the identification of leaders. Students were 

given a stage to come up with a speech to appeal to students to join their respective teams. Leaders and 

teams were formed in this stage to add to the challenge a precondition was laid under which each team could 

comprise of 3 three female members and 5 male members The eight teams were formed and the team 

members selected the following names for their respective teams Rangers of Hungers, IX Challengers, The 

Brain Cells, Sandip Spartans, brainy buddies, Amigos, Alfa Squad, The Elites, Comrades the Achievers, 

Game Changers, The last hope 

Further, the teams were assigned the task of coming up with a Logo, Tag line and a promotional video for 

their teams. This phase posed a lot of challenges for the students as they went through the storming forming 

and norming phases and creating brands logos and promotions the students loved the experience and came 

up with some of the most inspiring videos and creative videos. 
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Phase II: Selection of ideas and prepare for the battlefield It was the brainstorming phase of the battlefield. 

Each team had to come up with innovative ideas for their stalls. Planning and analyzing all the ideas and 

alternatives plans. Students raised capital by investing money and by taking sponsorships from a successful 

business in the market. This phase ended with presenting the developing plan in front of the faculty 

members based on the feedback of the faculty the students redesigned their business plan and we now 

getting ready for the big day 

On 27th, January the stalls were inaugurated by honorable Principal Dr. Milind Patil and Dr. Rakesh Patil 

Hod Department of Management studies Stall was set up in the various parts of the city and the student gave 

everything they hard striving had to convince the customers selling their products preparing the product 

organizing the stock-keeping accounts The overall activity was very successful with students staying up on 

the stalls till 10 pm The activity closed with a grand presentation made by the students. 

 

Outcome: 

1. Students got and firsthand experiences of entrepreneurship, they understood some very 

valuable lessons beyond the classroom as Risk Taking Ability, Decision Making & selling 

products, Leadership. 
 

2. Students also learn management concepts such as planning, organizing, coordination, 

market analysis, marketing & financial management practically 
 

3. The students applied the 7 ps of marketing to the real world and got and understanding of 

the power theory has and how it can be applied successful in the real world for our advantage 
 

4. Team building coordination, communication, crisis management. 

 

Photographs: 
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Dr. Hemant Wanjare Dr. Rakesh Patil Dr. Milind Patil 

Coordinator, HOD, Dept of MBA Principal, SITRC 
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Event Title:Battle Field      Date: 27th & 28th January 2023 

Batch: MBA I & II year 

 

 

 
Sr 

 

 

 
Name 

 

 

 
Roll No. 

 

 

 
E-Mail ID 

 

 

 
Mobile No. 

 
What year of 

MBA 

Program are 

you currently 

in? 

 
 

Were the objectives 

of the guest lecture 

well defined? 

 
 
Did the lecture help you 

gain domain 

knowledge? 

Did the guest 

lecture help you 

apply managerial 

tools and 

techniques to solve 

business and social 
problems? 

 
1 

 
Yash Agand Karale 

 
52 

yashkarale4 

6@gmail.co 

m 

 
8459805631 

 
MBA - I 

 
Completely Agree 

 
Completely Agree 

 
Completely Agree 

2 rohan Gorhe 30 
rohang@gm 

ail.com 
9075087932 MBA - I Completely Agree Completely Agree Completely Agree 

 
3 

 
Bhushan Sonawane 

 
50 

sonawaneb 

@gmail.com 

 
7083019690 

 
MBA - I 

 
Completely Agree 

 
Completely Agree 

 
Completely Agree 

4 Deepali Pagare 14 
dipalip@gm 

ail.com 
9168538682 MBA - I Completely Agree Completely Agree Completely Agree 

5 Arjun Gangurde 17 
arjung@gma 

il.com 
8459825919 MBA -I I Completely Agree Completely Agree Partially Agree 

6 Shubhamraj Nawale 35 
 

9168538682 MBA -I I Partially Agree Completely Agree Partially Agree 

7 Devyani Thakare 58 
 

9168418682 MBA-I Partially Agree Partially Agree Completely Agree 
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Dr.Hemant Wanjare 

Co-Ordinator 

 

Dr. Rakesh Patil 

HOD, MBA, SITRC 

 

 

 

 
Did these 

activity 

explain the 

importance of 

using research- 

based data 

and methods 

to arrive at 

data-driven 

decisions? 

 

 
Did these lecture help 

you communicate 

your ideas and views 

effectively in a 

globalized 

environment related 

to the business world 

and society? 

 

 

 
Did this guest lecture 

help you develop 

your leadership and 

teamwork skills to 

achieve 

organizational goals? 

Did these 

lecture help 

you 

understand 

the 

importance 

of ethical 

values and 

acting with 

integrity in 

different 

environments 
? 

 
 

Did these guest 

lecture help you 

recognize and 

seize 

entrepreneurial 

opportunities 

for startups or 

family 

businesses? 

 

Did guest 

lecture help 

you 

understand 

the 

importance of 

applying 

management 

knowledge for 

sustainable 

growth? 

 

 
 

Did these activity 

help you acquire 

and update your 

knowledge to work 

independently in 

changing business 

environments? 

 

 

 

 
Did these lecture activity 

help you appreciate 

cross-cultural aspects of 

business management? 

 

 

 

 

 
Any other 

suggestion? 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Completely Agree 

Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Completely Agree No 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Completely Agree 

Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Completely Agree No 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Completely Agree 

Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Completely Agree 

Session was good 

and helpful 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Completely Agree 

Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Completely Agree No 

Completely 

Agree 
Completely Agree Partially Agree 

Partially 

Agree 
Do not agree 

Completely 

Agree 
Partially Agree Do not agree No 

Partially Agree Completely Agree Completely Agree 
Partially 

Agree 
Partially Agree Partially Agree Partially Agree Partially Agree 

Session was good 

and helpful 

Partially Agree Partially Agree Partially Agree 
Completely 

Agree 

Completely 

Agree 
Partially Agree Completely Agree Completely Agree 

Session was good 

and helpful 

 

 

                                 
 



Event Title:- Balle Ciele 
Batch: MBA Batch 2022-24 

Sr. No Roll No 

1 

10 

9 

11 

12 

517RC 

13 

14 

2 

15 

3 

4 

7 

17 

5 

18 

6 

20 

21 

22 

23 

29 

24 

30 

31 

25 

32 

26 

27 

33 

34 

28 

35 

36 

37 
38 

39 

12 

6 

9 

4 

7 

2 

3 

19 

20 

21 

4 

8 

22 

31 

6 

23 

13 

24 

25 
26 

27 

37 

28 
29 

32 

35 

38 
39 

30 

33 

36 

34 
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Department of Management Studies (MBA) 
Academic Year 2022 -2023 

Name of the Student 
JAhire Shrutika Dinanath 
Ahirrao Shubham Siddharth 

|Omkar Kiran Akanpalliwar 
JAshik AIi 

|Andhale Nitin Sitaram 
| Falgunee Badgujar 
Gowrav Bhaskar Badgujar 
Bagul Devyani Kailas 
Bagul Prajakta Jagatrao 

Barwal Saurabh Dilip 
Bhalerao Pratik Bajirao 
Bhamare Sanjivani Gajanan 
Borase Achal Ashok 
Borse Chetan Sunil 
Borude Shivani Pradip 
Bothe Rutuja Rohidas 
Chavan Triveni Pandit 
Darade Satyam Suresh 
Dhavan Omkar Ravindra 

|Dhuldhar Ankit Sanjay 
Dude Abhishek Machhindra 
Fartale Sweta Ganesh 
Gadale Pallavi Dharma 
Gaikwad Shubham Sunil 

Gangurde Dipali Suresh 
Gangurde Pallavi Devidas 
Gavande Harshad Ramesh 

Gharate Premanand Shivaji 
Gund Divyanshu Gorakh 
Gorhe Rohan Rajaram 
Gosavi Sakshi Avinash 
Gulve Renuka Balu 

Gunjal Pratap Suresh 
Hingmire Sakshi Rajendra 
Ingle Shweta Waman 

Jadhav Aniket Vijay 
Jadhav Mayuri Sanjay 
Jadhav Pratik Rajendra 
Jadhav Tejas Shivaji 

SANDIP 
POUNDAION 

Date: 2{ 
Time: 

Signature 

PAhe 

eude 

Pond 



53 

50 

51 

54 
55 
56 
57 

52 

58 

44 

45 

46 

59 

60 

71 

40 

41 

43 

48 

61 

42 

49 

62 
63 

47 

64 
65 

68 

79 

88 

66 

67 

69 

70 

76 

81 

73 

74 

87 

72 

78 

79 

77 

82 

85 

86 

80 

83 

84 

S2 

SS 

56 

57 
58 

6 

SI 

$9 

61 

2 

49 

60 

62 

6 

3 

63 

4 

6 

64 

7 

8 

41 

9 

21 

42 

4 

23 

45 

2 

40 

13 

6 

14 

50 

18 

19 

20 

22 

Jagtap (iaurav Anil 
Jagtap Nikhil Aslhok 
Jawale 3harat Kailas 
Jayswal Sakshi Jitendra 
Joshi Diksha Prakash 

|Joshi Nikhil Somnath 

Kadanm Shivani Shivaji 
Kale Omkar Sanjay 
Kale Sandesh Kailash 

Kale Sujit Suresh 
Kambale Aniket Raju 
Kamble Shweta Sagar 
Karale Yash Agand 
Vaishnavi Rohidas Kasar 
Khairnar Vaishnavi Sunil 
Khandare Diksha Sanjay 
Kulkarni Dhiraj Vilas 
Kulkarni Samruddhi Sandip 
Kuwar Kunal Dharmendra 
Kuwar Vina Rama 

Landge Akash Anil 
Lawhale Sakshi Sunil 

Lohagaonkar Gaurav Pradip 
Mahajan Manasi Raghunath 

Mandve Apeksha Deepak 
Maru Soniya Suresh 
Khachane Jagrut Govardhan 
|Lokhande Aniket Devanand 

Mahale Kapil Jagannath 
Mahale Rohit Sanjay 

|Ghanshyam Sanjay Marathe 
Maurya Rinki Sanjay 

Mohite Atul Sanjay 
More Ganesh Pralhad 
More Vaibhav Bhaskar 

Kadri Muskan Firoz 
Nahire Hitendra Tanaji 
Nikam Namrata Waman 
|Nanaware Snehal Ananda 
Nirblhavane Siddharth Sanjay 
Pagare Deepali Sanjay 
Palde Rutuja Sunil 
Palhal Ganesh Dilip 
Pansare Pratik Shivaji 

|Pansare Rahul Nivrutti 
Pasale Priyanka Rajendra 
Patil Anand Dnyandev 

Patil Gaurav Manik 
Patil Summit Chandrakant 

Patil Suyog Somnath 

LCtole 

Vaismai 

Pesale 



90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 
97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 
106 

107 

108 
109 

110 

111 

112 

113 
114 
115 
116 
117 

118 

119 

120 

121 
122 

123 
124 
125 

126 

127 

128 

129 
130 
131 

132 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 
51 

52 

53 

54 

55 
56 
57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

6 
64 

65 

66 

Patil Vaibhav Ravindra 

Patil Varad Rajiv 
Pawar Nikhil Namdeco 

Payghan Pradip Bhagwan 
Rajjat Rajkumar Ramteke 
Raut Dhanashri Sudhakar 

Revar Hetal Dilip 
Roop Shree P 
Rupawate Mohini Vijay 
Sahuji Adarsh Anil 

|Salunkhe lshwar Sunil 
Salve Ankita Nitin 

Sangale Rahul Shivaji 
Savale Revati Sunil 
Sawant Shubham Yash want 
Shah Anshika Yogesh 

|Shaikh Asif Sukhmohammad 
Shaikh Monis Raza Noori 
Abdul Wadood 
Shaikh Nashra Farrukh 

Shaikh Noorainsajid 
Shewale Harshali Pandit 
Shinde Anuja Pralhad 

Shinde Rohan Rajendra 
Shinde Rohit Vilas 

Sangale Sonali Somnath 

Sagar Baban Sonawane 
Sonawane Bhushan Narayan 
Sonawane Sandip Santosh 
Suravase VitthalKondiba 
|Suryawanshi Khemchand 
Ananda 

Surywanshi Pratik Rajendra 
Tajanpure Pramod Arjun 
Tale Vaishnavi Nagorao 

Talole Chaitanya Balasaheb 
Thakare Devyani Digambar 
Thombare Mayuri Ramesh 
Ugale Pooja Jagdish 
Wadekar Pratiksha Purushottam 

Wagh Prem Fakirchand 
Walkoli Sanket Bhagwan 
Yadav Priyanka Ramprakash 
|Yadav Vishal Santkumar 
|Yeole Pratik Sanjay 

Sndip 

Vehal 


