

#### **SANDIP FOUNDATION'S**

SANDIP INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & RESEARCH CENTRE

Affiliated toSavitribai Phule Pune University (Formerly Pune University), Pune. Department of Management Studies



Date: 20<sup>th</sup> January 2023

# NOTICE

This is to inform all the MBA Students that we are conducting an activity of **BATTLE FIELD-2K23** for the students as detailed below.

Date: 27th & 28th January 2023

Time: 2 Days

Attendance is Mandatory

Henard

Dr. Hemant Wanjare

Co-Ordinator

Dr. Rakesh Patil

HOD, MBA, SITRC



#### SANDIP INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (Formerly Pune University), Pune, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Govt. of Maharashtra

At & Po – Mahirawani, Trimbak Road, Tal & Dist – Nashik Phone: (02594) 222552,53,54, Fax: (02594) 222555 website : <u>www.sandipfoundation.org</u>, e-mail : <u>principal@sitrc.org</u> Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC With CGPA Score of 3.11 NBA Accredited for Computer & Comption (UG Course) w.e.f. 2023-24 to 2025-26





**Department of Management Studies (MBA)** 

Academic Year 2022-23

**Report on Battle Field Activity** 

Event Title: - "Battlefield-2022-23" Date: - 27th & 28th January 2023 Conduction Duration: Two Days Coordinator: Prof Hemant Wanjare Objective: 1. To inculcate the spirit of Entrepreneurship in the students Lessons

2. Apply the various theoretical concepts to the real business world.

- 3. Develop Leadership skills
- 4. Develop Team work

5. To Teach management concept such as planning, Organizing, Coordination Market Analysis, Marketing & Financial Management practically.

#### About The Program:

Sandip Foundations: Department of management studies organized the Battlefield on the 27th and the 28th Jan 2023, the battlefield helps in inculcating the spirit of entrepreneurship among students and provides them an opportunity to execute their theoretical knowledge in the real world, It helps in developing a leadership Skills, team skills, soft skills, and decision-making skills overall it helps in developing the overall personality of the students preparing them for the corporate world

The activity was divided into various phases the first phase was

Phase I: Preparation for the battle began in September, with the identification of leaders. Students were given a stage to come up with a speech to appeal to students to join their respective teams. Leaders and teams were formed in this stage to add to the challenge a precondition was laid under which each team could comprise of 3 three female members and 5 male members The eight teams were formed and the team members selected the following names for their respective teams Rangers of Hungers, IX Challengers, The Brain Cells, Sandip Spartans, brainy buddies, Amigos, Alfa Squad, The Elites, Comrades the Achievers, Game Changers, The last hope

Further, the teams were assigned the task of coming up with a Logo, Tag line and a promotional video for their teams. This phase posed a lot of challenges for the students as they went through the storming forming and norming phases and creating brands logos and promotions the students loved the experience and came up with some of the most inspiring videos and creative videos.



Phase II: Selection of ideas and prepare for the battlefield It was the brainstorming phase of the battlefield. Each team had to come up with innovative ideas for their stalls. Planning and analyzing all the ideas and alternatives plans. Students raised capital by investing money and by taking sponsorships from a successful business in the market. This phase ended with presenting the developing plan in front of the faculty members based on the feedback of the faculty the students redesigned their business plan and we now getting ready for the big day

On 27th, January the stalls were inaugurated by honorable Principal Dr. Milind Patil and Dr. Rakesh Patil Hod Department of Management studies Stall was set up in the various parts of the city and the student gave everything they hard striving had to convince the customers selling their products preparing the product organizing the stock-keeping accounts The overall activity was very successful with students staying up on the stalls till 10 pm The activity closed with a grand presentation made by the students.

#### Outcome:

1. Students got and firsthand experiences of entrepreneurship, they understood some very valuable lessons beyond the classroom as Risk Taking Ability, Decision Making & selling products, Leadership.

2. Students also learn management concepts such as planning, organizing, coordination, market analysis, marketing & financial management practically

3. The students applied the 7 ps of marketing to the real world and got and understanding of the power theory has and how it can be applied successful in the real world for our advantage

4. Team building coordination, communication, crisis management.

#### **Photographs:**





Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (Formerly Pune University), Pune, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Govt. of Maharashtra

At & Po – Mahirawani, Trimbak Road, Tal & Dist – Nashik

Phone: (02594) 222552,53,54, Fax: (02594) 222555 website : <u>www.sandipfoundation.org</u>, e-mail : <u>principal@sitrc.org</u>

Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC With CGPA Score of 3.11 NBA Accredited for Computer & amp; Mechanical Engineering(UG Course)w.e.f. 2023-24 to 2025-26











Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (Formerly Pune University), Pune, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Govt. of Maharashtra

At & Po – Mahirawani, Trimbak Road, Tal & Dist – Nashik

Phone: (02594) 222552,53,54, Fax: (02594) 222555

website : <u>www.sandipfoundation.org</u>, e-mail : <u>principal@sitrc.org</u> Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC With CGPA Score of 3.11

NBA Accredited for Computer & amp; Mechanical Engineering(UG Course)w.e.f. 2023-24 to 2025-26







Henart

**Dr. Hemant Wanjare** Coordinator,



**Dr. Rakesh Patil** HOD, Dept of MBA



**Dr. Milind Patil** Principal, SITRC

A 76
10 m

#### SANDIP INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (Formerly Pune University), Pune, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Govt. of Maharashtra



Date: 27th & 28th January 2023

#### Event Title:Battle Field

Batch: MBA I & II year								
Sr	Name	Roll No.	E-Mail ID	Mobile No.	What year of MBA Program are you currently in?	Were the objectives of the guest lecture well defined?	Did the lecture help you gain domain knowledge?	Did the guest lecture help you apply managerial tools and techniques to solve business and social problems?
1	Yash Agand Karale	52	<u>yashkarale4</u> 6@gmail.co <u>m</u>	8459805631	MBA - I	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree
2	rohan Gorhe	30	rohang@gm ail.com	9075087932	MBA - I	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree
3	Bhushan Sonawane	50	<u>sonawaneb</u> @gmail.com	7083019690	MBA - I	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree
4	Deepali Pagare	14	dipalip@gm ail.com	9168538682	MBA - I	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree
5	Arjun Gangurde	17	arjung@gma il.com	8459825919	MBA -I I	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Partially Agree
6	Shubhamraj Nawale	35		9168538682	MBA -I I	Partially Agree	Completely Agree	Partially Agree
7	Devyani Thakare	58		9168418682	MBA-I	Partially Agree	Partially Agree	Completely Agree

-	Did these lecture help you communicate your ideas and views effectively in a globalized environment related to the business world and society?	Did this guest lecture help you develop your leadership and teamwork skills to achieve organizational goals?	the importance of ethical values and acting with integrity in	Did these guest lecture help you recognize and seize entrepreneurial opportunities for startups or family businesses?	understand the importance of	and undate your	Did these lecture activity help you appreciate cross-cultural aspects of business management?	Any other
Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	No
Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	No
Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Session was good and helpful
Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	No
Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Partially Agree	Partially Agree	Do not agree	Completely Agree	Partially Agree	Do not agree	No
Partially Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Partially Agree	Partially Agree	Partially Agree	Partially Agree	Partially Agree	Session was good and helpful
Partially Agree	Partially Agree	Partially Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Partially Agree	Completely Agree	Completely Agree	Session was good and helpful

Henard

Dr.Hemant Wanjare Co-Ordinator

**Dr. Rakesh Patil** HOD, MBA, SITRC



39

39

Jadhav Tejas Shivaji

## SANDIP INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND

### RESEARCH CENTRE, Nashik

311		RESEARCH CENTRE, Nashik	
40107 top	CONT. ON	Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University (Formerly Pune University), Pune, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Govt. of Maharashtra	SANDIP
			FUCKDATION
		Department of Management Studies (MBA)	
Event 7	Title:- e	Academic Year 2022 - 2023 Baltle field	
Batch:	MBA Ba	tch 2022-24	Date: 27/28
Sr. No	Roll No	Name of the Student	Time:
1	1	Ahire Shrutika Dinanath	Signature
2	2	Ahirrao Shubham Siddharth	Aun
3	3	Omkar Kiran Akanpalliwar	Kh200-
4	4	Ashik Ali	MOTO-
5	5	Andhale Nitin Sitaram	Nilto
6	6	Falgunee Badgujar	Fulcunce
7	7	Gowrav Bhaskar Badgujar	Carever.
8	8	Bagul Devyani Kailas	Ebersel
9	9	Bagul Prajakta Jagatrao	10-0-
10	10	Barwal Saurabh Dilip	Buch
11	11	Bhalerao Pratik Bajirao	Perte
12	12	Bhamare Sanjivani Gajanan	Same.
13	13	Borase Achal Ashok	fellin
14	14	Borse Chetan Sunil	
15	15	Borude Shivani Pradip	Fruch
16	16	Bothe Rutuja Rohidas	Rothe
17	17	Chavan Triveni Pandit	TElveni
18	18	Darade Satyam Suresh	
19	19	Dhavan Omkar Ravindra	Cherryna
20	20	Dhuldhar Ankit Sanjay	Rellehour -
21	21	Dude Abhishek Machhindra	Adude
22	22	Fartale Sweta Ganesh	
23	23	Gadale Pallavi Dharma	tooliste
24	24	Gaikwad Shubham Sunil	en.
25	25	Gangurde Dipali Suresh	Bargiode
26	26	Gangurde Pallavi Devidas	
27	27	Gavande Harshad Ramesh	Hanshoul
28	28	Gharate Premanand Shivaji	Borte
29	29	Gund Divyanshu Gorakh	Dund
30	30	Gorhe Rohan Rajaram	
31	31	Gosavi Sakshi Avinash	47
32	32	Gulve Renuka Balu	fenulsa
33	33	Gunjal Pratap Suresh	: Privil
34		Hingmire Sakshi Rajendra	had a second sec
35		Ingle Shweta Waman	Spinster
36		Jadhav Aniket Vijay	Airlow
37		Jadhav Mayuri Sanjay	Altractor
38		Jadhav Pratik Rajendra	-Diachan
30		Jadhav Teias Shivaji	H

Jan 2823

[	1 10		
40		Jagtap Gaurav Anil	(TAB
41		Jagtap Nikhil Ashok	Winders
42		Jawale Bharat Kailas	
43		Jayswal Sakshi Jitendra	Soket
45	44	Joshi Diksha Prakash	
46	45	Joshi Nikhil Somnath	Marti
47	40	Kadam Shivani Shivaji Kala Ombor Sani	
48	48	Kale Omkar Sanjay Kale Sandesh Kailash	Chale
49	49	Kale Sujit Suresh	67.1
50	50	Kambale Aniket Raju	Akarbeha
51	51	Kamble Shweta Sagar	Kundus
52	52	Karale Yash Agand	
53	53	Vaishnavi Rohidas Kasar	Wou ?
54	54	Khairnar Vaishnavi Sunil	Rasar
55	55		Vaismini
56	56	Khandare Diksha Sanjay	J Ukshy
57	57	Kulkarni Dhiraj Vilas	
58	_	Kulkarni Samruddhi Sandip	Siz
58	58 59	Kuwar Kunal Dharmendra	Kurrel
60	-	Kuwar Vina Rama	Vina
	60	Landge Akash Anil	
61	61	Lawhale Sakshi Sunil	Toutor
62	62	Lohagaonkar Gaurav Pradip	
63	63	Mahajan Manasi Raghunath	Mayan
64	64	Mandve Apeksha Deepak	Apelathas.
65	65	Maru Soniya Suresh	
66	66	Khachane Jagrut Govardhan	RErwedon
67	1	Lokhande Aniket Devanand	Atomade
68	2	Mahale Kapil Jagannath	
69	3	Mahale Rohit Sanjay	Pohit.
70	4	Ghanshyam Sanjay Marathe	and .
71	5	Maurya Rinki Sanjay	
72	6	Mohite Atul Sanjay	-Atat
73	7	More Ganesh Pralhad	Gunelo
74	8	More Vaibhav Bhaskar	
75	9	Kadri Muskan Firoz	
76	10	Nahire Hitendra Tanaji	I and
77	11	Nikam Namrata Waman	
78	12	Nanaware Snehal Ananda	C. al.
79	13	Nirbhavane Siddharth Sanjay	Sheru
80	14	Pagare Deepali Sanjay	milling
81	15		0.00
82	16	Palde Rutuja Sunil Palkal Canach Dilia	Retrigo
		Palhal Ganesh Dilip	Captot
83	17	Pansare Pratik Shivaji	alle.
84	18	Pansare Rahul Nivrutti	
85	19	Pasale Priyanka Rajendra	Pasale
86	20	Patil Anand Dnyandev	Path
87	21	Patil Gaurav Manik	
88	22	Patil Sumit Chandrakant	Spentil
		Patil Suyog Somnath	
89	25		

1			
90	24	Patil Vaibhav Ravindra	(Ret)
91	25	Patil Varad Rajiv	Varenel
92	26	Pawar Nikhil Namdeo	
93	27	Payghan Pradip Bhagwan	Dayghun
94	28	Rajjat Rajkumar Ramteke	Rajburg
95	29	Raut Dhanashri Sudhakar	
96	30	Revar Hetal Dilip	
97	31	Roop Shree P	Speep
98	32	Rupawate Mohini Vijay	mobile
99	33	Sahuji Adarsh Anil	
100	34	Salunkhe Ishwar Sunil	Shipper
101	35	Salve Ankita Nitin	
102	36	Sangale Rahul Shivaji	Lubut
103	37	Savale Revati Sunil	0
104	38	Sawant Shubham Yashwant	Dubbum
105	39	Shah Anshika Yogesh	- Thisty
106	40	Shaikh Asif Sukhmohammad	
107	41	Shaikh Monis Raza Noori	Aler
107		Abdul Wadood	The
108	42	Shaikh Nashra Farrukh	Nastay
109	43	Shaikh Noorainsajid	
110	44	Shewale Harshali Pandit	0.50
111	45	Shinde Anuja Pralhad	. Howy 9
112	46	Shinde Rohan Rajendra	
113	47	Shinde Rohit Vilas	Restricture
114	48	Sangale Sonali Somnath	Clock -
115	49	Sagar Baban Sonawane	
116	50	Sonawane Bhushan Narayan	"House
117	51	Sonawane Sandip Santosh	Sandip
118	52	Suravase Vitthal Kondiba	1
119	53	Suryawanshi Khemchand	A
119		Ananda	arg
120	54	Surywanshi Pratik Rajendra	Rite
121	55	Tajanpure Pramod Arjun	/
122	56	Tale Vaishnavi Nagorao	Venn
123	57	Talole Chaitanya Balasaheb	Chardeny
124	58	Thakare Devyani Digambar	
125	59	Thombare Mayuri Ramesh	Mithomore
126	60	Ugale Pooja Jagdish	
127	61	Wadekar Pratiksha Purushottam	REctition
128	62	Wagh Prem Fakirchand	Peem
129	63	Walkoli Sanket Bhagwan	
130	64	Yadav Priyanka Ramprakash	
131	65	Yadav Vishal Santkumar	Nichal.
132	66	Yeole Pratik Sanjay	Bathy
			ð